Continuous level measurement for liquids
Application
The device is independent of the dielectric constant (DC) as of a liquid conductivity of
100 µS/cm and allows measurement of various liquids without the need for
recalibration.
• Process connections: Flanges and threads
• Process pressure: Vacuum to +100 bar (+1 450 psi)
• Measuring range: 0.42 to 10 m (1.38 to 33 ft)

Liquicap M FMI52
Endress+Hauser 45
Ordering information
Detailed ordering information is available from your nearest sales organization
www.addresses.endress.com or in the Product Configurator at www.endress.com:
1. Select the product using the filters and search field.
2. Open the product page.
3. Select Configuration.
Product Configurator - the tool for individual product configuration
• Up-to-the-minute configuration data
• Depending on the device: direct input of information specific to the measuring point, such as
the measuring range or operating language
• Automatic verification of exclusion criteria
• Automatic creation of the order code and its breakdown in PDF or Excel output format
• Ability to order directly in the Endress+Hauser Online Shop
Accessories
Protective cover Protective cover for F13, F17 and F27 housing
order number: 71040497
Protective cover for F16 housing
order number: 71127760
Commubox FXA195 HART For intrinsically safe HART communication with FieldCare via the RS232C interface or USB.
Surge arresters HAW562
• For supply lines: BA00302K.
• For signal lines: BA00303K.
HAW569
• For signal lines in field housing: BA00304K.
• For signal or supply lines in field housing: BA00305K.
Weld-in adapter All available weld-in adapters are described in the document TI00426F.
The documentation is available in the Download section on Endress+Hauser web site:
Liquicap M FMI52